S I G H T  &  S O U N D
L E D  B E A C O N S
MOLED 125
The MOLED 125 incorporates 48 LEDs in one enclosure and has two modes
of operation, static and flashing (switch selectable on PCB). Suitable for use
in harsh conditions; Beacon includes multiple LED’s, base and dome.
BS5839BS5839
BS5839BS5839
ip 65
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
IP RATING:	 IP 65
CASING:	 Polycarbonate dome / ABS base
OPERATING TEMP:	 -20 ºC to + 45 ºC
WEIGHT:	 270 grams
VOLTAGE	 Light Source	 Current	 Order Codes
24 V DC	 48 LED Array	 200 mA 	 MOLED125-02_1)
110 V AC	 48 LED Array	 6 mA 	 MOLED125-03_1)
240 V AC	 48 LED Array	 3 mA 	 MOLED125-04_1)
Steel guard - plastic coated		  MO50003
Spare Amber dome		  MO50019
Spare Red dome			   MO50018
Wall mount bracket - right angle		  MO50001
Anti vibration mount		  MO50080
NOTES:
1) Add letter R or A to end of Cat. No. for colour of dome.
Not recommended for areas of high vibration.
* Internal link on PCB for static (s) or flash (f).
* Hard wired with 200 mm cables
UV
50]